
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

5.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

T official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

07716542 

WEDDING REFERRAL SERVICE LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, A J Duncan and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, 

W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 7 
May 2014 

Signed Zin Date Ws) /: Doig 

Signed Date 7 fs | 201¢. 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 

ee y nena 
09/05/2014 #259 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

WEDDING REFERRAL SERVICE LIMITED 

Trading as: PURE WEDDING WORLD 

on the 7 May 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

Tesolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname Sma Wyuuae Waue 

Signed 

Dated oF" MAT owe... 



WEDDING REFERRAL SERVICE LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 7 MAY 2014 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Office Furniture and Equipment 

Debtors 
Other Receivables 

Uncharged Assets 

Ni 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

1,330 Nil 
49,943 Uncertain 

44,052 Uncertain 

65,325 0 

65,325 0 



WEDDING REFERRAL SERVICE LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 7 MAY 2014 
At - Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Wages and Holiday Pay 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

{to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Rloans LLP 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Employee Claims 
PayPal (UK) Ltd 
J Walsh Loan 

M Mazza Loan 

Barclays Bank PLC 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

0 

2,000 

(2,000) 

0 
(2,000} 

160,000 

(162,000) 

0 

(2,000} 

84,807 
21,680 
12,406 
7,000 

780 
115,000 
21,800 

§2 263,525 

(265,525) 

160,000 
(425,525) 

1 

(425,526) 

Date +| rq | 14



(
4
/
2
.
 

Ayunsag 
wang 

Jonpery 
joonjer 

Ayunseg 
ayeq 

Aq pjay Anseg 
Aur jo $1189 

bb 
208'bS: 

f€ 9b 
Weg 
00 e82'F 
22 609'r 
00.009 
00 

001 
63 £99 
005227 
9} 

262'1 
ey 925'p 
00.0 
00 S22 
00828 
86 29 
Op wee 
002 
¥2 GP 
00 Ove 
Op dpe’ 
00 bdr 
00 Orl 
$6 661 
99.020'S 
00 00r2 
2E 16902 
00 OSE 
09 7a 
00 978 
02 265'2 
Oy pze's 
00 

6¥r'L 
6
S
 

00.096 
96 

006" 
00 :050°¢ 
89 ert 
08 662 
02 o¥e 
Sr 65rZ 
£5 658 
00026 
£8 €9E 

suey 30 
quawayng 19d 

annysyo, yinog 
soutey| UO 

anyopag 

eunysays, 

enysweg 
auysyeue 

yinog 

AI 
poompay 

200yy uapO}INE) 
vopud] 

tewyerg 
juegseLg MaYSY 

YZ 
eyeBoue}4 

puoyusy 
syBoUDAES 
eur] 

Burgig 
preysueyy 

enyspiopaH 
Bstysdosys 

pesjsdwey 
jowo} 

PIeyouEH 

ed 
BoUBIDg 

PIOXO, 

xass3 
x9SS3 

T
R
A
D
 

erlysupoour] 

vopu0] 
seudeyy VOY 

UG Spueu0eT IS 

‘cupnpuer] 
episkuung 

O
A
S
 

UIEW 
\omsulig 

BIL|q 
YOEGRSS 

| 
yas 

S4NG 
£7 

vopUg] 
Peoy 

won] 

eyseqsBuny 
enuaay 

UojBUITUyAA, 

FASIOO] 

YOOUIMIO] 
eoquielg 

Arey 
Jules 

spue|pooyy, 
p
e
]
 

JOSPULA 

pueaejnog 
podeag 

006) 
BuosyBtL 

‘esnopY MaK]BU07 
nog 

wnupy 
Auedwwon 

oop 
att 

Zwoupedy 
Yury ey 

pug SOM 
ECL 

syaune) ey) 
Pedy 

POOMIEYS 
SZ, 

S
N
u
S
A
Y
 
BY] 

Sh 

peoy eBpucenia 
| 

a
B
e
 09 
M
O
M
 

PIT 1eIY 
OSC 

oo 
ued 

sem 
svemeg 

‘SUN 
O
S
N
O
Y
 
B
A
J
U
T
,
 

azenbg 
e10W 

SeWOY) 
£ 

650K) YUSMONTy 
24 

8801) 
UOAMpIY 

pz 

SUE] yOLUUepeY ¢ 
YONS 

EVOIA 
LLL 

teang 
ybH 

22 
eSNOH 

puekeUlA, 

@SN0}Y 
SOUIN] 

98019 19M08 ZL 
19045 

UAISOW O} 
Aen 

pIeyUSY 
Meld 

ABUGO. 

peoy sOueW LE 
@snoy 

yoeqsas 
snap 

ebpuqsayng 
WH 

sau03 
ARN 

young 
reUUEID 

PIO 
| 

ueebiuny 
66 

nog 
s,e1085 

1g 
2998 08 

Od 
Ae py SO\UNY 

Ly 
‘BSOK) 

J
a
l
S
S
y
o
o
y
 

81 

8SNO} 
PAOHA] 

YaNS 
UOUr 

yp 
28019 esLOyyORG 

& 

(apoaysod 
yyy) 

ssazppy 

Ou ezzeZ 
yOOUS 

U
A
L
 NA 

P
T
X
 

SA90A, 
pn soueul4 ML 

AL SSOURLY iL 
PTHOOM 

AL 
eppoy JoAeNL 

Aypy fu 
Tewuey LEMS 
u
e
 

LOUIS 
PreyssoH{ YOUNIS 

wuey 
ples 

Jeysiuueg 
pueyony 

P
A
P
W
T
 
J
U
 

J
u
e
 

BLOM 
Od 

pr] 
ubiseq 

9 
Jug 

URI, 

PIT 
AN 

weuWON 
[
P
a
O
 

1
 

MON, 
JOA 

OX 
uyYsy Ox 

soagauiey 
esr] 

SUBAQ 
Lot 

esagem 
e/] diysiaupeg Sima] UYOS 

swiBGny 
uyor 

Pr] 
uopuc} 

Auedwos 
eipeyy 

syeipewwy 

pr7 8040 2 
Guuaj29 

Boy 
A6uny 

Py] 
SjueyUNodoY 

0D 
°g APIEH 

AydesBojoyd 
yeayysueaid 

MH 
u
e
d
 

isunypeoug 
49824 

71 
#87 

MAB 
PY] 

S
U
O
H
N
I
O
S
 
B
U
T
T
 

Hf 
9RUVOUOD-3, 

WeYeAd 
pIAed] 

ueBeuel4 
paeg 

Aapjong seydarsuu 
Syooug 

youUsg 
OROW 

W/L 
pI 

siededsmey 
S0ssy 

Poomey 
plowy 

(oe queg Aajpy 
wa) 

Aeipry Apuy 
HH 

why 
‘$18M0]4 J0A0104 

pue shemly 
seuor 

Uely 

suoypes9 
esuadxg 

pure epeay 

OWEN 

ss011pe19 pesnoesuy 

Peyuur] aouues 
Feue}ay 

BuIppeM - 900M 
si0yperp 

Aurdwos 
- g 



mse 
F
r
m
!
 

“ 

ooood'os: 
= e.0ztz0r8 

aumuagag 
==. 000'091 

3 
MvP 

SLM 
wopu0} 

WARS 
PUK 

PIO 72 
20014 41S 

dT} suecy 

4oy1pa29 
penses 

GL 
PzS‘E9z 

3 
SOppasy 

paunresuy 
(FOL 

99 
2b2'S2b 

3 
‘$10}]P914 

PAINIASUP) 
JOINO 

[RIOD 

OuON 
0029 

ANZ ALO 
opucy 

Pedy 419 OS1-OrL 
esnoy 

Aes 
Od 

yveg 
sejueg 

‘BUON 
00 008'12 

4SOLDI 
feung 

voyiq sowed), 
wags 

y&y 
uNoD Dy 

Z O70 
eo] 

ezzeN W 
eUON 

00 000'S11 
USO 414 

feung 
uoHig SeWeUL 

yang 
YBIH UNED Dy 

zo 
weo] 

USM 
f 

eUON 
89 622 

Hal 
BML 

feung 
Puowyary 

enueny JOxeWIUM 
@SNOH JOHENIUMA 

pr 
bin) edéed 

SUON 
00 000' 

suet 
eekoniug 

aUON 
00 90r'2t 

ay} 
$27 

joodiaar] 
yang 

soure 
30014 (9g ‘BsnOH 

VeIBay 
dun 

Aouaajosuj 
|euoneN 

AVA 
Swojsng 

9 anuangy 
WH 

uON 
00 :089'12 

ZZ 
863N 

——-aUA4 Ody) 
epSeDMON 

MIA 
Wed 

w
o
e
 

asnoy 
weyBemmyd, 

600rd8 
IN/BAVd 

- SwO}Sn 
3 enueAeY 

WH 

$10}/P919 
paundesu 

JNO 


